

MRF Limited, Regd. Office: 114, Greams Road, Chennai 600 006

E-mail: mrfshare@mrfmail.com; Tel.: 044-28292777; Fax: 91-44-28295087

CIN: L25111TN1960PLC004306; Website: www.mrftyres.com

071/SH/LSC/NSE/BSE/KGG/04

17th April, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza 5th Floor Plot No.C/1 G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra [E] Mumbai 400 051 Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 023

Dear Sir,

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation about loss/misplacement of share certificates, the details of which are given below:-

Folio	Name of shareholders	Certificate	Distinctive No		No of
No.		No.	From	То	shares
K1971 (Mrs.Nirmala Mohan Kadle 🧹	04656 / 04657 / 22126 / 14089 / 06827 /	363201 / 363251 / 886621 / 680811 / 493801 /	363250 / 363300 / 886640 / 680840 / 493850 /	50 / 50 / 20 / 30 / 50 /
A01405	Mr. A. Gopal Rao Arkal / Mrs.Shantha Bai Arkal (Decd.) /	17158 < 54595 < 101193 < 116966 < 142830 <	755471 / 1792405 / 3617688 / 1652016 / 2111843 /	755490 / 1792414 / 3617707 / 1652021 / 2111848 /	20 / 10 / 20 / 06 / 06 /

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For MRF LIMITED

GM - SECRETARIAL



INDIA NON JUDICIAL

Government of Karnataka

e-Stamp

Certificate No.

Certificate Issued Date

Account Reference

Unique Doc. Reference

Purchased by

Description of Document

Description

Consideration Price (Rs.)

First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid By

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)

: IN-KA66516495667810R

05-Mar-2019 05:00 PM

NONACC (GV)/ kadedcs07/ JAYANAGAR/ KA-BA

: SUBIN-KAKADEDCS0765045557848390R

: NIRMALA M KADLE

Article 29 Indemnity Bond

INDEMNITY BOND

: 100

(One Hundred only)

NIRMALA M KADLE

MRFLTD

NIRMALA M KADLE

100

(One Hundred only)







Please write or type below this line

INDEMNITY FOR LOSS OF ALLOTMENT LETTER AND SHARE CERTIFICATE

THIS AGREEMENT OF INDEMNITY executed this 05th Day of March 2019 by MRS.NIRMALA MOHAN KADLE, W/o. Mohan R. Kadle, aged 82 years, residing at No.C-II-5, Datta Prasad Apts. 10th Main Road, Malleshwaram, Bangalore-560003, hereinafter called the Shareholder which term shall include her heirs, executors, legal representatives, successors and assigns of the ONE PART in favour of MRF LIMITED, a Company incorporated under the Companies War 1956 and having its Registered Office at 114 Greams Road, Chennai-600006, Refermance called the Company of the OTHER PART.

Statutory Alert:

Virmala

The authenticity of Ihis Stamp Gertificate should syallable on the website renders it invalid

The onus of checking the legitimacy is on the users of the cartific tellibrase of any discrepancy please inform the Competent Authority.





ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ ಪೊಲೀಸ್ [U/s 155 CrPC]

Lost Article Report

ಕಳೆದುಹೋದ ವಸ್ತು/ದಾಖಲೆಯ ವರದಿ Serial No./ಕ್ರಮ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ: 524430

Police Unit: Crime Branch Bengaluru City Police

Lost Report No. 038549/2019

Date: 22/02/2019

1. Complainant Detail/ಪಿರ್ಯಾದುದಾರರು:

a) Name/ಹೆಸರು: Gopal Rao Arkal

c) Father/Husband's Name/ತಂದೆ / ಗಂಡನ ಹೆಸರು: S/o Ramanatha Rao Arkal b) Mobile No./ಮೊಬೈಲ್ ನಂ: 9845044082

d) Email/ಇಮೇಲ್: raoji44@yahoo.com

e) Address/ವಿಳಾಸ:

D No:81-7,1st Floor,6th Main Road, Between 18th and 19th Cross,Malleswaram West, Bangalore-560055

2. Incident details/ಘಟನೆಯ ವಿವರಗಳು:

a) Date/Time of Report/ ವರದಿಯ ದಿನಾಂಕ/ಸಮಯ:

Date/ದಿನಾಂಕ: 2/22/2019

Time/ಸಮಯ: 10:34:56

b) Date/Time of Loss/ ಕಳೆದುಹೋದ ದಿನಾಂಕ/ಸಮಯ :

In between/From Date/ದಿನಾಂಕದಿಂದ: 22/02/2019

Time/ಸಮಯದಿಂದ: 22:16

To Date/ದಿನಾಂಕದ ವರೆಗೆ: 22/02/2019

Time/ಸಮಯದ ವರೆಗೆ: 22:16

c) Place of Lost/ಕಳೆದುಹೋದ ಸ್ಥಳ: Dtdc Courier Office

Lost Article(s)/ಕಳೆದುಹೋದ ವಸ್ತು/ದಾಖಲೆಗಳು:

SNo./ಕ್ರಮ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ	Article Type/ವಸ್ತು/ದಾಖಲೆಯ ವಿಧ	Description 1/ವಿವರಣೆ 1	Description 2/ವಿವರಣೆ 2	Description 3/ವಿವರಣೆ 3
1.	Others	OTHER DETAILS: MRF company folio no:A01405,Qty 62(face value 10/-)		

4. Brief facts /ಸಂಕ್ಷಿಪ್ತ ಸಾರಾಂಶ :

Lost my shares certificates, while sending certificates through DTDC courier to MRF Company ltd. certificate no:17158, 54595, 101193,116966, and 142830, Distinctive no:755471-755490,1792405-1792414,3617688 -3617707,1652016-1652021,2111843-2111848.



Note/ಸೂಚನೆ:

t. This is a digitally signed report/ ಇದು ಡಿಜಿಟಲ್ ಸಹಿಯುಳ್ಳ ವರದಿಯಾಗಿರುತ್ತದೆ.

2. For verification please visit Bengaluru City Police Website http://bcp.gov.in . ಪರಿಶೀಲನೆಗಾಗಿ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ ಪೊಲೀಸ್ ಅಂತರ್ಜಾಲ ವಿಳಾಸ : http://bcp.gov.in ಗೆ ಭೇಟೆ ನೀಡಿ.

Disclaimer/ಹಕ್ಕುತ್ಯಾಗ:

1. This app is for lodging report of articles lost in Bengaluru only. ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ ಪೊಲೀಸ್ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಕಳೆದುಹೋದ ವಸ್ತು/ದಾಖಲೆಯ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ವರದಿ ನಿಷ್ಣು ಉಪಯೋಗಿಸಬಹುದು.

2. Report lodged under this app is not a subject matter of enquiry or investigation by Bengaluru City Police./ಈ ಅಪ್ಲಿಕೇಷನ್ ಮುಖಾಂತರ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸುವ ವರದಿಯು ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗ್ಗಳ ಪ್ರೋತ್ತರಿಂಭ್ರಂತ ತನಿಖೆ/ವಿಚಾರಣೆಗೆ ಒಳಪಡುವುದಿಲ್ಲ

3. False report to police is a punishable offence/ಪೂಲೀಸರಿಗೆ ಸುಳ್ಳು ಪ್ರಕ್ರ ಅಪರಾಧವಾಗಿದೆ.

A AMPROZULY

A AMPROZULY

A AMPROZULY

INITIALS

INITIALS

O MRF LTD. CHEWA

RECEIVED ON

greek A